HOT DRINKS

Coffee

Espresso/Solo/Americano 3¢
Doble 5€
Cappuccino/Coffee &Milk Ccow  4€
Oat 5€
Macchiato/Cortado Cow 3¢
Oat 4€
FlatWhite Cow 5€
Oat 6€

Alterative Drinks

Tea Macha 5€
osmoosis water, Kyoto Uji matcha

Macha Latte Cow  6€
Organic Milk, Kyoto Uji matcha Oat 7€
Golden Milk cow  6€
Organic Milk, Curcuma, Pepper, Honey Oat 7€
Tea & Infusions F-N
Green Tea Sencha 4-6€
English Breakfast (Black) 4-6€
Camomille 6€
Red Fruits 4-6€
Lemongrass & Ginger 6€

HOME MADE
SOFT DRINK

Lemon & Camomille 4€
Iced infused

Lemongrass & Ginger 4€
Iced infused

Sexy Pomegranate 4€
Iced infused

Sodas 4€
Lemon, Hibiscus, of the day

SunRise 7€
Orange, carrots, Pineapple

Green 7€
Kale, celery, lime, cucumber

Purple 7€

Beetroot, ginger, apple

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 6€

BREAKFAST

BAKERY

Rye Bread

Toast Bread
Sourdough Rustic Bread

Croissant
Pan au Chocolat

HOT & TASTY
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Plain Marmelade
3-5€
3-5€
3-5€
3-5€

4€

Rye, Toast or sourdough Bread? made

your choice

Oatmeal Porridge
Fruit, Oat milk, Miel

Avocado Toast

Avocado, Goat Cheese, Chili Flakes, Onion
+egg

Egg Benedict

Spinach, Poched egg, Hollandaise

Manchego

Tomate Rallado, Manchego Cheese, Rucola

Ricotta

Ricotta Cheese, Tomatoes jam,Rucola, Basil

EGGs Plate
Scrambled

Poched
Fried/Sunny side up

10€

10€
13€

12¢€

9€

10€

10€

Every plate come with salad, Spinach and Mushroom

Pan Cakes

Syrup, Fruits, Ice cream

8€

FRUITS & MIILK

Greek Yoqgurt

Fruits, Granola, miel

Acai Bowl

Acai, Granola, Fruits

Fruits Platter

Organic and seasonal fruits

SETS FOR LION

OYSTERs MARY set (for two)

6 Oyster N3 Gilardeau, 2 Bloody/Mezcal Mary

SPARKLING set (for two)

PetNat Bottle, Fruit Platter, 2 Orange Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI set (for two)

2 Espresso Martini, 2 Pan au Chocolat, 2 Croissant w

5€

11€

8€
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40€

65€

30€
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